MD254 GT
Modular Belt Series
• Snack Food Applications
Incline - Decline Lines, Container Conveyance
• Packaging Applications
Box Incline - Decline Lines
• Beverage Applications
Incline - Decline Lines, Filling, Box Transfer

*Non-standard flight indent is on request.
Note: Gap between flight and sidewall minimum 2-3 mm
MD254 Series / Sidewall Technical Specifications
Possible Sidewall and Flight Indents
X Y
mm inch mm inch
Standard, no module cutting 33,5 1.32 14,9 0.59
Non-Standard 41,9 1.65 23,3 0.92
Standard, no module cutting 50,0 1.97 31,6 1.24
Non-Standard 58,6 2.31 39,9 1.57
Standard, module cutting necessary 66,9 2.63 48,5 1.91
Non-Standard 75,2 2.96 56,8 2.24
* Additional flight dimensions are available up to 100 mm.
MD254 Series / Flights & Sidewalls
PRODUCT CODE Flight Height (mm/inch) Flight Width (mm/inch) PRODUCT CODE Sidewall Height (mm/inch)
MD254T25 25 / 1 200 / 7.87 MD254SW25 25 / 1
MD254T50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 MD254SW50 50 / 2
MD254T75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 MD254SW75 75 / 3
MD254T100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 MD254SW100 100 / 4
MD254TC50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 - -
MD254TCH50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 - -
MD254TNC75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 - -
MD254TNC100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
MD254 Series / Flight & Sidewall Dimensions
No-Cling
TNC
Flight